ABSL
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
Arena Bright Sports Light
Specifications
• Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
• Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind load
requirements.

Project Date
Catalog Number Type
ORDERING GUIDE Example: ABSL 350 LV 3K BK B33 TR WC BLANK
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Nema Mounting (Option) Integrated Control Internal Code
ABSL
Sports light
350 350W
500 500W
505 505W
600 600W
650 650W
850 850W
LV 120-277V
HV 277-480V
HV2 347-480V
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
57K 5700K
BK Black B33 3Hx3V1
B44 4Hx4V
B55 5Hx5V2
B66 6Hx6V2
TR Trunnion WC With Integrated
Control
Blank Without
Integrated Control
Blank
Alphanumeric
• Ambient operating temperature -40˚F to 131˚F.
Ambient Temperature
Small Size:
350W, 505W & 600W
Example: ABSLE 600 LV 4K BK B33 TR WC BLANK
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Nema Mounting (Option) Integrated Control Internal Code
ABSLE
Sports light
600 600W LV 120-277V
HV2 347-480V
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
57K 5700K
BK Black B33 3Hx3V1
B44 4Hx4V
B55 5Hx5V1
B66 6Hx6V1
TR Trunnion Mount WC With Integrated
Control
Blank Without
Integrated Control
Blank
Alphanumeric
Large Size: 500W,
600W, 650W & 850W
• Estimated 100,000-hour LED lifespan based on IES LM-80 results and
TM-21 calculations
Lifespan
Note: 1. 3H3V is only suit for large size, and small size will be coming soon     2. 5H5V,6H6V will be coming soon.       3. 650W only suitable for 277-480V input.
ABSL
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
SIZE SYSTEM
WATTS VOLTAGE NEMA EPA CRI LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW